

**JO CODE WB00164**  
**C.R. (NDPS) No. 69/25 (CIS No- 69/25)**  
CNR- WBDJ12-000070-2025

Order no. 11

Dated- 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both the accused persons are present and file hazira.

Fix **13.03.2026** for appearance and copy.

D/c by me

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court  
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court  
Under NDPS Act, Siliguri